ΕΚ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ
ΣΧ.ΜΟΝΑΔΑ:






ΤΟΜΕΑΣ 

ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ:





ΤΑΞΗ/ΤΜΗΜΑ:










ΔΙΔΑΣΚΟΝΤΕΣ ΚΑΘΗΓΗΤΕΣ:




ΜΑΘΗΜΑ:

ΗΜΕΡΑ ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑΣ:




ΩΡΕΣ ΣΤΟ ΕΒΔ. ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΤΟΥ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟΥ:      

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΑΣΚΗΣΕΩΝ ΣΧΟΛΙΚΟΥ ΕΤΟΥΣ 2018-2019
	α/α 
Εβδ.
	ΗΜΕΡ/ΝΙΑ
	ΤΙΤΛΟΣ ΑΣΚΗΣΗΣ
	ΔΙΑΡ-
ΚΕΙΑ

	1
	24/9-28/9
	
	

	2
	1/10-5/10
	
	

	3
	8/10-12/10
	
	

	4
	15/10-19/10
	
	

	5
	22/10-26/10
	
	

	6
	29/10-2/11
	
	

	7
	5/11-9/11
	
	

	8
	12/11-16/11
	
	

	9
	19/11-23/11
	
	

	10
	26/11-30/11
	
	

	11
	3/12-7/12
	
	

	12
	10/12-14/12
	
	

	13
	17/12-21/12
	
	

	14
	7/1-11/1
	
	

	15
	14/1-18/1
	
	

	16
	21/1-25/1
	
	

	17
	28/1-1/2
	
	

	18
	4/2-8/2
	
	

	19
	11/2-15/2
	
	

	20
	18/2-22/2
	
	

	21
	25/2-1/3
	
	

	22
	4/3-8/3
	
	

	23
	12/3-15/3
	
	

	24
	18/3-22/3
	
	

	25
	26/3-29/3
	
	

	26
	1/4-5/4
	
	

	27
	8/4-12/4
	
	

	28
	15/4-19/4
	
	

	29
	6/5-10/5
	
	

	30
	
	
	


